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NEXITY SA

ISIN:  FR0010112524 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 11:15:09

Price
9.35 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.54% (0.05)

FR0010112524
NXI

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

522 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

9.345 EUR (100)
9.365 EUR (200)
9.30 EUR

9.37 EUR

9.255 EUR

9.30 EUR
9.303749 EUR
14,969
139,268.00

183

72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010112524&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=156130872de96f540a861d0c3169e0761a3ff2afee7039a53703a17373ec34c0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cba6baf60297b844&time=1721295069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=996e649528c01644077dd9bee94cd6c164216bda94f64c7bb2e5ecfaa15f925b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=445fa13ba418aa530&time=1721295069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ea8bc6d9dcf47c5490e9130a176ff8635650e0eb1d05ef6eec36db6ce4f5221&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48169ab1c14a6f7c1&time=1721295069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=766841e78c0c6040c73bf58e481f90bb78b407389f5cacc0651b057c19046774&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c0def44858a8fcb2d&time=1721295069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4179f90b4de46ef08c19ba3256acb4c423d5af4d2c5291b243f7e4f6abb2da6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9bdfded285be1422&time=1721295069&tool=RSC

NEXITY SA

Details

2024/07/17 11:15:09

Price
9.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.54% (0.05)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN FR0010112524
Symbol NXI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 522 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.345 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.365 EUR (200)
Open 9.30 EUR
High 9.37 EUR
Low 9.255 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.30 EUR
VWAP 9.303749 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,969
Trading volume 139,268.00
Number of trades 183
Last size 72
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) -38.37% -50.40% -78.12%
Perf (abs.) -5.79 -9.45 -33.20
Beta 1.71 1.22 0.89
Volatility 55.96 52.85 40.58

ERSTE

Group

All listings for NEXITY SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:18
0717

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 07/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07

9.32 EUR (134,338)
9.60 EUR (272,431)
10.35 EUR (269,564)
12.86 EUR (198,997)
17.19 EUR (2024/01/12)
8.34 EUR (2024/06/28)
18.75 EUR (2023/07/17)
8.34 EUR (2024/06/28)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
9.335 $$$ 0.00 3
9.295 EUR 0.00 4
9.325 EUR 0.00 1
9.47 EUR 0.00 1
9.235 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10703289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306672966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10716812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28657273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10733449

NEXITY SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

- - 0.00
11:15 9.35EUR 0.14

- - 0.00

08:11 9.245 EUR 0.00

08:19 9.23EUR 0.00

183
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444849536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10714779

NEXITY SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEXITY SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Agnés Nahum
Alain Dinin
Bertrand Blanpain
Bruno Angles
Bruno Catelin
Charles-Henri
Filippi

Jérébme Grivet
Karine Suzzarini
Luc Touchet
Luce Gendry
Magali Smets

Myriam El-Khomri

Soumia Belaidi
Malinbaum

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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